
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492300515
DATE : 04.10.2023

REQ TITLE : SUP&INST of insect killer

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 18.10.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172300534

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000009 SUPPLY AND INSTALLTION OF INSECT KILLER:
HIGH-VOLTAGE INDOOR BUG ZAPPER ACTS AS
POWERFUL ATTRACTANT, KILLING HOUSE FLIES,
MOSQUITOES
, GNATS, WASPS & OTHER FLYING & BITING
INSECTS . NON-TOXIC UV LIGHT | ULTRAVIOLET
TECHNOLOGY LURES & ZAPS BUGS FOR QUICK,
HUMANE KIL
LS, BOTH DAY & NIGHT| LONG-LASTING LAMP
EMITS CONVENIENT GLOW & IS RELATIVELY QUIET
FOR DISCREET INDOOR AMBIANCE | SAFE FOR USE
AROU
ND CHILDREN & PETS.ZAPS & COLLECTS SMALL &
LARGE INSECTS.LUG IN FOR POWERFUL RELIEF |
ELECTRIC ZAPPER LURES MORE BUGS THAN
HANDHELD
GUNS, SWATTERS, RACKETS & REPELLENTS &
LASTS LONGER THAN SOLAR &
BATTERY-POWERED UNITS.  FOR FURTHER
CLARIFICATION KINLDY CONTACT MR
. FAHAD SHAHAB AHMAD ABDULLA AT 04-3224907 /
FAHAD.ABDULLA@DEWA.GOV.AE

        58 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492300515
DATE : 04.10.2023

REQ TITLE : SUP&INST of insect killer

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 18.10.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172300534

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
For JAPS and Warsan Staff Accommodation

Supply and installtion of insect killer.

Note: Sample required for approval.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492300515
DATE : 04.10.2023

REQ TITLE : SUP&INST of insect killer

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 18.10.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172300534

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


